











e

Harold K. Danton

Frank J. ."1ir.1g]'i,!

THTERNAL DISTRIBUTION

;) e e e

nGe

0ffice Diraclors

Commissioner's Toechnical Assistants
HRR Division Directors

HRR A/D's

Regirnal Administrators

IE Division Directors

TAS

£15

THI Cleanup Project Oirectorate (10)
PhS

EPA

NOE s

I Givision Birectors

Publiic Affairs, RI

faison, R]

Dace

mbar 16, 1935

RRC/THI=-85-0498

OFFIcE P

SURNAME

DATED
!
1

NAC FORM 318 (10 80) NRCM 0240

|-

TR R LT o [
...... as:jes CCowgill | PCHf) | wibaveF7 . . |
1201485, | 12020185 .. 1216785 ... 12/(Wes. ...
OFFICIAL RECORD COPY




	000977
	000978
	000979
	000980
	000981

